

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 139/2025

Gyansingh S/o Tejpal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Kumar Shukla, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, Government Advocate-cum-Additional Advocate General assisted by Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, Additional Government Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

31/07/2025

Issue notice to the respondent(s) on the review petition as well as on the application for condonation of delay.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J