

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 139/2025

Gyansingh S/o Tejpal,

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Singh for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

27/03/2026

Mr. Aditya Singh-learned counsel appears for the respondents no.1 to 5.

In view thereof, service is complete.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J